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www.gestlease.com 17 Route d'Eschau - 67400 ILLKIRCH
03 9029 84 78

commercial@gestlease.com

Terex TC 10

Public Work - Excavator - Mini Excavator

https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/363-2018-terex-tc-10

*Subject to financing approval by our credit committee

Reference :
Brand :
Model :
Year :
Hours :
Weight :
Track wear :

Buckets number :

Informations :

Tranchée (30)
Terrassement (45)
Curage (80)

April 17, 2024 17:27

SOLD

363/2018
Terex
TC 10

2012
1957
11T
10 %

3
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